
 

 

 

 

 

 

               Michigan Works! Southeast Workforce Development Board 

Executive Committee Meeting Schedule  

Location: Via Zoom 

 

Date Time 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 

Zoom 

2pm-4pm 

 Wednesday, February 3 ,2021 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 

 
2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

 

 

 2pm–4pm 

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 

  

 
 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, October 6, 2021Register in advance for this meeting: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEsf-mhqDgjHtDUoAkjK114QsfK2DxGvF58  

 

2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 2pm-4pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEsf-mhqDgjHtDUoAkjK114QsfK2DxGvF58

